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SUBJECT CODE

ME711
ME712
ME713
ME714
ME754
ME711P
ME712P
ME713P
ME724P
ME725R
ME726R

TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:
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NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

PE 1l: PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

AUTOMOBILE ENGG. LAB

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER LAB

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION/ LIBRARY

WITHHELD

s Escaldiee
Arorivas Bhe

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40

100

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019
B.E. (OLD COURSE)
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280
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120
120
120
120
120
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40
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR :

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2019
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- B.E/M.TECH. B.E. (OLD COURSE)
- BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
- SEMESTER: SEVENTH
: ROLL NO.: 59848
: ENROLLMENT NO.: T-11/103
: NAME OF STUDENT: PAWANDEEP KUJUR :
: FATHER’S NAME: ALBERT KUJUR :
: ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL =
- SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. =
: ME711 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 20 20 120 "
p ME712 HEAT & MASS TRANSFER 80 44 20 20 120 p
p ME713 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING 80 20 20 120 :
p ME714 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 80 20 20 120 :
p ME754 PE Il: PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 80 20 20 120 :
p ME711P AUTOMOBILE ENGG. LAB 40 20 20 60 :
p ME712P HEAT & MASS TRANSFER LAB 40 -- 20 60 :
: ME713P COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 -- 20 60 :
- ME724P MINOR PROJECT 100 -- 40 140 -
- ME725R INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -- -- 40 40 -
- ME726R PRACTICAL TRAINING EVALUATION/ LIBRARY -- -- 40 40 -
- TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 -
- PERCENTAGE: -
- RESULT: WITHHELD ’

%“'\‘QJ oAl ‘rr/:."' 4 I ~| - M .a“‘(} : L\l\

) Jre

B Al okt = G

) Wt )0

IC t;-l)_ T L _‘—““;{lﬁh-’ r JALL } H"L‘ €
v Bfe oA




£

-Bacaliw

Arorivas Bhe

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTITUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
RESULT SUMMARY REPORT
EXAMINATION SESSION - NOV-DEC 2019

EXAMINATION NAME | B.E. (OLD COURSE) BACKLOG

BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SEMESTER VII SEMESTER
NUMBER OF PASS STUDENT NIL
NUMBER OF FAIL STUDENT NIL
NUMBER OF WITHHELD
STUDENT 02
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT 02
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